Hens and Chicks

1. Noun

2. Proper Noun

3. Noun

4. Noun - Plura

5. Noun

6. Veb

7. Noun

8. Noun

9. Adjective

10. Adjective
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Hens and Chicks

One , and her

were having a

party. Just as they were about to

up with a moviel
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their

nails,

showed
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